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East Dallas Diesel
12150 Shiloh Rd Ste 112
Dallas, TX 75228

972-433-7836

4.1 / 5.0
7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/22/24 at
6:37:49 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall Recall Reported No New Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

15  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

128,262  Last reported odometer reading

2019 FORD RANGER
LARIAT
VIN: 1FTER4FH4KLA15294
CREW PICKUP
2.3L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
East Dallas Diesel

4.1 / 5.0
7 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/L-xHu3jvzCEcCIiGtrkBHxznRyXdN2WpjqzrKJTqLT7PkQPirUQM-vXpDkdB2d1KJEU9rBraYu0b6QXz5NHwRRERGtk8uBj4jGjUPnLm7b2EqB3Pt_QY6CiRt12Bo2uAHgxC58sFewfW4e-DOpFf714_m-sJvMmtBWMiASXkRsGXl_R9qPf6PWRW1TsT88cvRdBsX4EDceLyMrRn4y-QaJ1krknRJ1l_UBcbZpAbCIvvAnU6SFmMKJ3KeoMJMAbeyJJ6pYXDJWvK7-fvy3rAZM5wtokCCBrd4gRnYvldQGk2H2re19mYxPSQXS-4pvzoqqHjaV9NiVb3pnctNGj-5amxCIz2B5eCKVaOyyTHD9QM-uJvYoCXggSQPzKUiz10YlCgCVVo.cfx


At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to
obtain more information about this recall.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle
24,351 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/15/2019 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2019 2024

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 3 mo. 27 days

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 24,351/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 128,230 128,262

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/SIWXMbzkZbPdZS_P99mUvQ0-PVRI98Cvx5NGiUqrEXJ21Nnj518G3fIuwDenCe90osQ7bkZt0X1KuOoNnUi66VmJj3wGCH6MIGae5FHqfyC1rPoWgR8wTy7TyjACzZvcehQUb3fvGlREebEBC0gFDin2sAcrapGU26Eusv1yzQP9g7b3mNscQ3PPiE_aaJI-5v0FPwPbiBoWNw9rugOaXCgTLQ10daJxMg2MExNcpNlckoiTRDKTAgjhAENBuVSITkVIiEKAzTdPInwGYCTLz0QJkh_Is1B-aU5_wj_4kr1gNx4LvF_NBLerumCNzofi00GKD9Nir-Aw4iYDrzhAZlQSy9z6lz64O-dgIM2IdZe5D0aosDiVArCdJKQ-KN2F82Ca9OrFTZDFyLg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/lDLJt4h-JfoTuSIPpc0Fsz0dIF_QXgv2qbv6jSwHOuvxORXXsHXihc0oAtetWLTDw80ndlw3E4e9f6HG8Lqy_R49RKuCyrmu6CSaWSp4zwHQhEMZDN6VU10XK70jUgr47urWAZ4FmMwQoNuC_rx5bnjdM9r0ojq9AkT1AztTiwkhTi57Yozxi8QN9yVh5rHPX2iPJn2zSoKyPrGTf-UrXDAshGw_3ehiPak8gHQ-PV_7ZvpXI5hZf6g6FA4iykpa9npcRCuO753td0PYXpCBuBokT9okX_23fxwhtd_-Js4xwXkdpt-GV_DXOsvJRls35TUdkKFt75EwWrBSWIMFJk2McVqRqdrw2OZ492g7FcKSRSyvaJ_EIwW74JRELiN0ZKmPcBhiGK51pY8.cfx


Original Window Sticker

03/04/2019 5 Paul Murrey Ford
Kaufman, TX
972-962-2151
paulmurreyford.com

4.7 / 5.0
50 Verified Reviews

47 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/10/2019 Paul Murrey Ford
Kaufman, TX
972-962-2151
paulmurreyford.com

4.7 / 5.0
50 Verified Reviews

47 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

06/11/2019 94 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

06/12/2019 Grapevine Ford Lincoln
Grapevine, TX
817-481-3531
grapevineford.com

4.4 / 5.0
1,357 Verified Reviews

19,833 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Wheel locks installed
Accessories installed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

06/13/2019 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

07/03/2019 Grapevine Ford Lincoln
Grapevine, TX
817-481-3531
grapevineford.com

4.4 / 5.0
1,357 Verified Reviews

19,833 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Trim repaired

07/05/2019 159 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Decatur, TX

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

08/30/2019 4,830 Grapevine Ford Lincoln
Grapevine, TX
817-481-3531
grapevineford.com

4.4 / 5.0
1,357 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/lDLJt4h-JfoTuSIPpc0Fsz0dIF_QXgv2qbv6jSwHOuvxORXXsHXihc0oAtetWLTDw80ndlw3E4e9f6HG8Lqy_R49RKuCyrmu6CSaWSp4zwHQhEMZDN6VU10XK70jUgr47urWAZ4FmMwQoNuC_rx5bnjdM9r0ojq9AkT1AztTiwkhTi57Yozxi8QN9yVh5rHPX2iPJn2zSoKyPrGTf-UrXDAshGw_3ehiPak8gHQ-PV_7ZvpXI5hZf6g6FA4iykpa9npcRCuO753td0PYXpCBuBokT9okX_23fxwhtd_-Js4xwXkdpt-GV_DXOsvJRls35TUdkKFt75EwWrBSWIMFJk2McVqRqdrw2OZ492g7FcKSRSyvaJ_EIwW74JRELiN0ZKmPcBhiGK51pY8.cfx


19,833 Customer
Favorites

10/04/2019 9,886 Grapevine Ford Lincoln
Grapevine, TX
817-481-3531
grapevineford.com

4.4 / 5.0
1,357 Verified Reviews

19,833 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

11/22/2019 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #19V839
Recall #19S43 REAR TAIL LAMPS
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

12/05/2019 15,269 Grapevine Ford Lincoln
Grapevine, TX
817-481-3531
grapevineford.com

4.4 / 5.0
1,357 Verified Reviews

19,833 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/28/2020 20,283 Grapevine Ford Lincoln
Grapevine, TX
817-481-3531
grapevineford.com

4.4 / 5.0
1,357 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-

-
-
-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT MAY BE POSSIBLE THAT TERMINALS IN AN INLINE
CONNECTOR WERE MISALIGNED DURING ASSEMBLY, WHICH MAY RESULT IN A LOSS OF
FUNCTION IN BOTH LEFT AND RIGHT REAR TAIL LAMPS. IN THIS CONDITION, YOUR
VEHICLE WILL EXHIBIT A RAPIDLY FLASHING TURN SIGNAL INDICATOR ON THE
INSTRUMENT CLUSTER WHEN YOUR TURN SIGNAL IS USED.
YOUR REAR TAIL LAMPS MAY NOT ILLUMINATE. THIS INCLUDES THE STOP, TURN, REAR
POSITION, AND BACKUP LAMPS, WHICH CAN REDUCE THE VEHICLE'S VISIBILITY AND
MAY NOT FULLY ALERT OTHER DRIVERS THAT THE VEHICLE IS BRAKING, TURNING, OR
REVERSING, INCREASING THE RISK OF CRASH. THE CENTER HIGH MOUNTED STOP LAMP
(CHMSL) IS NOT AFFECTED. THE LOSS OF REAR TAIL LAMPS COULD BE INTERMITTENT.
Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO INSPECT
CONNECTOR C422, CHECKING FOR ANY TERMINAL PUSH OUT, AND IF NECESSARY
REPLACE THE HARD-SHELL CONNECTOR FREE OF CHARGE (PARTS AND LABOR).
SIMULTANEOUSLY, A CONTINUITY CHECK WILL BE PERFORMED ON GROUND CIRCUIT,
FROM TAIL LIGHT TO CONNECTOR C422.

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


19,833 Customer
Favorites

04/06/2020 25,356 Grapevine Ford Lincoln
Grapevine, TX
817-481-3531
grapevineford.com

4.4 / 5.0
1,357 Verified Reviews

19,833 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Four wheel alignment performed

06/10/2020 30,129 Grapevine Ford Lincoln
Grapevine, TX
817-481-3531
grapevineford.com

4.4 / 5.0
1,357 Verified Reviews

19,833 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
30,000 mile service performed

08/13/2020 35,805 Grapevine Ford Lincoln
Grapevine, TX
817-481-3531
grapevineford.com

4.4 / 5.0
1,357 Verified Reviews

19,833 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/08/2020 40,120 Grapevine Ford Lincoln
Grapevine, TX
817-481-3531
grapevineford.com

4.4 / 5.0
1,357 Verified Reviews

19,833 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed

01/07/2021 45,193 Grapevine Ford Lincoln
Grapevine, TX
817-481-3531
grapevineford.com

4.4 / 5.0
1,357 Verified Reviews

19,833 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
45,000 mile service performed
Four wheel alignment performed
Oil and filter changed

08/20/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Decatur, TX

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as White

01/28/2022 76,321 Grapevine Ford Lincoln
Grapevine, TX
817-481-3531

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-



grapevineford.com
4.4 / 5.0

1,357 Verified Reviews
19,833 Customer

Favorites

03/22/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Decatur, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

04/05/2022 81,656 Grapevine Ford Lincoln
Grapevine, TX
817-481-3531
grapevineford.com

4.4 / 5.0
1,357 Verified Reviews

19,833 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/08/2022 88,000 H-3 Oil Pad
Boyd, TX
940-433-5550

4.9 / 5.0
210 Verified Reviews

115 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/08/2022 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

07/08/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Decatur, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

07/28/2023 112,363 Riley Services
Boyd, TX
940-786-0050
facebook.com/riley-
services-
159648427402850/

4.9 / 5.0
52 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

07/28/2023 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

07/28/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Decatur, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

10/07/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

10/08/2024 128,230 Grapevine Ford Lincoln
Grapevine, TX

Vehicle sold

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-



817-481-3531
grapevineford.com

4.4 / 5.0
1,357 Verified Reviews

19,833 Customer
Favorites

10/08/2024 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Owner 2
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/16/2024 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Decatur, TX

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

11/12/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

11/16/2024 128,262 East Dallas Diesel
Dallas, TX
972-807-6316
eastdallasdiesel.com/

4.1 / 5.0
7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

11/22/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Manufacturer Recall

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/22/24 6:37:49 AM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

